The 119 Series offers the ultimate in corrosion resistance and safety. Its
316 stainless steel body and wetted parts enable the 119 Series to be
installed directly on process lines containing reactive, corrosive,
flammable or explosive media. Meets the intent of National Electrical
Code (NEC) 501-5(f)3.
Applications for the 119 Series cover a broad range from petrochemical
plants and refineries to offshore rigs.
• Dual barrier/3 chamber

outputs for DPDT; stainless steel enclosure;
internal adjustment with no reference scale
How to Order
Building your
Part Number Selecting a Type Selecting a Model Selecting Options
❏ ❏ ❏ ❏ - ❏ ❏ ❏ ❏ ❏ * ❏ ❏ ❏ ❏ ❏
Refer to the “Type”
section below.
Determine type number
based on switch output,
enclosure, adjustment and
reference.
Fill in the type portion of
your part number with the
corresponding number.
Refer to the “Model Charts”
on pages 42 - 47
Determine model or stock
number based on adjustable
range, deadband and proof
pressure.
Fill in the model portion of
your part number with the
corresponding number.
FOR FASTER DELIVERY:
If  no options are required, use
the stock number to order.
Refer to the “Options” section
on page 48.
Determine option number
based on switch output,
optional materials or other
product enhancements.
Fill in the option portion of
your part number with the
corresponding number.
Leave “option” portion blank if
no options are needed.
FOR MULTIPLE OPTIONS:
Call United Electric Controls.
STEP
1
STEP
2
STEP
3
Type
Determine type
designation based
on switch output,
enclosure,
adjustment and
reference
STEP
1
41
119
Series
Model Stock Number Adjustable Set Point Range
Low end of range on fall;
High end of range on rise
"wc mbar
Buna N diaphragm and O-ring with 1/2" NPTF epoxy coated aluminum pressure connection
(Other material available, see page 48)
520 — 300 Vac to 0 -747,24 to 0
521 — 10 Vac to 10 -24,91 to 24,91
522 — 50 Vac to 50 -124,54 to 124,54
523 — 0.5 to 5   1,25 to 12,45
524 — 2.5 to 50 6,23 to 124,54
525 — 10 to 250 24,91 to 622,70
Welded 316L stainless steel diaphragm  with 1/2" NPTF 316L pressure connection
530 — 300 Vac to 0 -747,24 to 0
531 — 10 Vac to 10 -24,91 to 24,91